May. 17. 2005.10:10AMs			No. 2930 Pa £P. 1/21
64	Florida Departmen Division of Corpor Piblic Acces Syst Electronic Filine Cov	ations	8
Note: numb	Please print this page and use it as a correct of the second second below) on the top and bottom	cover sheet. Type th a of all pages of the	e fax audit document.
	(((H05000124591		
Note: I	O NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD b page. Doing so will generate an	oution on your brows other cover sheet.	ser from this
	rision of Corporations « Number : (850)205-0380		
Ac T Dh	count Name : GERALD WEINBERG, count Number : 120030000043 one : (800)342-9856 x Number : (800)354-3381	P.C.	17/1 10
HI: HI: HI: HI: HI: HI: HI: HI: HI: HI:	104-121	78	
RECEIVED 05 HAY 17 AMII: 12 05 HAY 17 AMII: 12 JUVISION OF COPPORATION	REGISTERED AGEN		
FT SO	SIMIAN HOLDING		56 DA
	Certificate of Status	- 0	
	Certified Copy	0	
	Page Count	01	

May. 17. 2005 10:10AM

No. 2930 P. 2/2

(H05000124591 3)

.>*

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: SIMIAN HOLDINGS LLC

2. The mailing address of the limited liability company is : 8122 Glades Road, #265,

Boca Raton, FL 33434

February 13, 2004

3. Date of filing/registration in Florida

L04000012178 4. Document number

5. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the

rionda Department or				
•	Gilles Jones			
	Name 8122 Glades Road, #265	-		
	Address Boca Raton, FL 33132		051	
	City, State and Zip			= =
6. The name and address	of the new registered agent and/or office:	• • •		
	Gilles Jones	1 		
	555 NE 15th Street, #301		्र . या	±. '∎
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		ី	
	Miami _{FL} 33132	-		

City, State and Zip

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

uthorized representative of a member) mber or

Gilles Jones 🛰

(Printed or typed name of signee)

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS18(10/99)

(H05000124591 3)